feet ( 72 S. F.) of garage door exposure to the street, if located a minimum of

forty- five feet (45') behind the property line or right- of-way, whichever is closer; 
c. The remaining homes shall be allowed 2 car, " front -facing" garages, with a

maximum of one -hundred forty-four square feet (144 S. F.) of garage door
exposure to the street, with a minimum setback of 25'. 

11. Front Elevation Features ( to be identified on building plans submitted for permits, to

ensure compliance at the time of plan review) 
a. Each residence shall contain at least four (4) of the following ' Features':